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AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m

9.30a.m. Orchestral Concert ,

470. O Devotions: Rev, J. A. Pittman
10.45 Love Is My Song
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass with Joan MacGregor; Country
Doctor; John Reid talks about Music and
the Theatre in the United States|(NZBS); Family Daze: When Father
Papered the Parlour, a sketch by Jillian
Squire (NZBS)
41.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music :2. Op.m. New Mayfair Orchestra2.15 Voices in Harmony
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR

|Violin Sonata in G, Op. 96 Beethoven.Clarinet Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115
Brahms3.30 Full Turn

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Military Bands
4.30 Light Concert5. 0 In Strict Tempo5.15 Children’s Session: Eric Westbrook
talks: about the Art Gallery
5.45 Hawaiian Harmonies6. 0 Market ReportsFavourite Melodies
7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)(A repetition of yesterday’s broadcastfrom 1YA in Feminine Viewpoint)
7.30 Song and Story of the Maori(NZBS).
7.45 Colin. Martin, with the CrombieMurdoch Trio (NZBS)8. 0 Book Shop. (NZBS)
8.30 London Studio Melodies: Jack Coles
and his Orchestre Moderne, with MartinZukins (accordion) (BBC) be re-
peated from 1YD at 8.15 on Sunday)
9.30 Dad and Dave10. O Claude Thornhill and his Orchestra40.30 Art Tatum’s Trio
10.45 Bob Crosby and his Bobcats
11.20 Close down

TY6-c20AUCKLANDIm.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7. 9 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Beecham

._ Overture: Fair Melusina MendelssohnThe Swiss Romande Orchestra conductedby Ernest Ansermet
Suite: Golden Cockerel

Rimsky-KorsakovThe Concertgebouw Orchestra ‘of Am-sterdam conducted by Eduard vanBeinum
Symphonic Poem: Tapiola, Op. 112Sibelius8. 0 Recital: Andres Segovia (guitar)
8.30 The Heritage of Britain: This For-tress (BBC)
. 0 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Schubert9.25 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 Bloch10. 0 Beginnings and Endings: Endings,the third talk by Alan Mulgan (NZBS)70.18 The Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op. 64

. Tchaikovski11. 0 Close down

ND acICRLANR,
5. Op.m. Melody Time
5.30 The Voice of Rosemary Clooney
6.45 In South American Style6.0 Victor Young and his Singing
Strings

|6.15 Miss Billy |6.30 ~ Light and Bright7. 0 Spotlight Bands: Ray McKinley
7.30 The Land and Its People8. 0 Top 0’ the Bill8.30 Musical Comedy Stage9.0 Over to You (BBC)
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

TKN,,AVHANGAREI309 m.7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandPeer es. aes8.0 #Junior Request Session9.0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-
mary Dempsey)9.15 Lady from Lisbon
9.30 Story of Vivian Lang id

9.45 Mildredaaa410. 0 Close aet p.m. Voices with Appeal45 Reserved. 7.0 Sports Preview7.15 Alias the Baron
Variety Fare

hal _ Talk: Country Township, by Garth

8.15 Our Guest Tonight
8.45 Priority Parade
9. 3 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from iXN at 8.0 on Sunday)9.30 The Eustace Diamonds (BBC)10.30 Close down

IXH 1: cLAMILTON, ,.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 shoppers’ Session
9.30 Banjo and Mandolin10.0 A Man Called Sheppard
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Vera Lynn, Old and New
11.30 They Sing Together11.45 Music for Moderns
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 For the Farmer: Pasture Establish-
ment, by H. M. Bull, Instructor in Agri-culture1.0 The Deceiver
1.15 Song Favourites
1.45 Hawaiian Harmony2.0 Women’s Hour: The Strange Lifeof Deacon Brodie
3. 0 Masters of the Baton
3.75 Vienna Waltzes
3.30 Tenor Parade4.0 Classical Corner
Scenes from Childhood, Op. 15

Schumann
Song Cycle: Woman’s Life and Love,
Op. 42 SchumannViolin Sonata in A Minor, Op. 105

Schumann
4.45 Negro Spirituals
5.30 Piano and Orchestra
6. O Tunes That Are New
6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 Dancing the Latin Way
6.45 Music, Mirth and Melody7. 0 The Beau
7.15 The Beckoning Shore
7.30 Organists All
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests9.30 London Story: The Cage Bird10. 0 Midweek Cabaret10.30 Close down

TheoROTORUA,
~9.30a.m. Theae of ERS.eden10. O Josef Locke (tenor)
10.145 The Master Singers10.30 Piano Time
10.45 Music While You Work41. 0 Cricket: Fiji v. Bay of Plenty, com-mentaries throughout1.15 Morning Talk: Take Care of Your
Carpets
911.30 Orchestral Showcase12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Les Paul
2.45 Malcolm Mitchell’s Trio3. 0 « Classical Music
Symphony No.-38 in D, K.504

Passue)ozart4.0 Regent Classie Band416 Lawrence Tibbett
4.30 Sohg Festival4.45 Jack Simpson’s Sextet5. 0 Harmonica Harmonies
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Hoppyof Happy Valley; The Farm Without a
Name (ABC)
6.45 Music in the Martin Manner
7. 0 Mario Lanza Sings7.13 For the Angler: Report on Fishing
Conditions, Rotorua-Taupo and discus-sion panel
-30 The Good Companions0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.‘30 » Bottle, Castle9.30 The Dark Stranger10. 0 Old Time Dance Hall
10.30 Close down

9
WELLINGTON
570 ke. $26 m

5. Oa.m. Breakfast session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions: ~

7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast,
Morning Star: Natan Milstein

9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Vera Lynn Sings (to be eeefrom 2YD at 7.0 p.m. tomorrow).11. 0 Women’s session: Overseas News-'

ra

on

letter; Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde-Dr, Lan-yon EX os (NZBS)11.30 usieBOx
11.45 rity Artist: Alfredo --12-0 Lunel Music

i ann aa Violin Sonata No, 4 in
Excerpts from Mass in B Minor
Piano Concerto in D Minor

arr. Busoni
3. 0 Three Generations= Music While You Work. The Sparrows of London
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Victoria, Queen of England6. 0 Tea Dance
7.15 Critically Speaking: June Dela--
hunty reviews Round About India, by |

John Seymour, Persian Adventure, by
Anne Sinclair, and Family and Colour in
Jamaica, by F. M. Henriques (NZBS)
7.30 The Good Companions |.
8. 0 Songs from the Shows: Guest Art-
ist Anona Winn (BBC)
8.30 Waltz Time with Mantovani
9.30 Melodiously Yours (a repetition of
Tuesday’s broadcast from 2YA)
10. 0 Actor’s Choice
10.30 Variety
11.20 Close down

OE adET.5. 0pm. Karly Evening Concertware Walter Gieseking (piano)
Sonata in A Flat, Op. 26 Beethoven
7.20 Nottingham Oriana Choir and theBoyd Neel Orchestra
Stabat Mater Pergolesi
Boston Symphony Orchestra
Brandenburg Concerto No. 3 in G

Bach
8.15 Mirror of the Age: Dance, LittleLady, the fourth talk by Eric West-
|

brook, Director of the Auckland Art
Gallery, about art of the 20th Century
and its social and historical background

(NZBS)
$8.35 Elgar
Gladys Ripley (contralto) and the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Sea Pictures
National Symphony Orchestra of Eng-
land conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Enigma Variations, Op. 36

69.26 Suzanne Danco (soprano) andGuido Agosti (piano)
|
Song Cycle: Poet’s Love, Op. 48Schumann
10. O Jascha Heifetz with the Royal Pnhil-harmonic Orchestra conducted by Sir,Thomas Beecham
Violin Concerto in D, K.218 Mozart
Janssen Symphony Orchestra ofr Los
Angeles conducted by Werner Janssen
Symphony in C (Jena) Beethoven
Moura Lympany (piano) and the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra conducted byHerbert Menges
Rondo Brillant in E Flat, Op. 29

Mendelssohn

2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Bach

11. 0 Close down

OY), WELLINGTON|
7. Op.m. Stars of Stage, Screen and Cab-
aret
7.20 Hoedown Harmony
7.45 Masters of Melody: Sidney Torch8.0 Where Did Itt Come From? The
Origin of Slang Words and Phrases
8.15 Night Club8.45 Dad and Dave9.0 #£Melody, Just Melody
9.30 Mr. and Mrs. North10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

2XG 1010GISBORNE,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June lrvine)
9.15 Modern Marvels
(9.30 8 Evil Lady9.45 Indian Summer10. 0 Close down
p.m. East Coast Hit Parade .
Hawaiian Harmony
Deadly Nightshade
Judy Garland
Accordiana
Sports Preview
Take It From Here (BBC)
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45 Gardening Session3s Music for Middiebrows: Roy Watt(violin)
Meditation (Thais) Massenet
Canzonetta / D'Ambrosio
Souvenir Drdia
Traumerei Schumann(Studio)
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A, (VOA)10.30 Close down

2Y1 860 keNAPIER ,
9.30a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.46 The Lady41.0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and Slow
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical session
Suite in A Minor for Flute and Strings

Telemann

m,

4.0 The Caravan Passes
4.30 Voices in Harmony
5. 0 Concert Pianists
5.15 Children’s session: Aunf Helen andGeol: Can you Guess (Quiz); The In-credible Adventures of Professor Brane-
stawin
5.45 The Vagabonds7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 The Greek Way of Life: Education,the fourth talk by Allan Ruffell
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 OWEN GWILLIAM (baritone)
A Fat Little Fella wid his Mammy’s
Eyes Gordon
Shortnin’ Bread Wolfe
Mighty Lak’ a Rose Nevin
A Banjo Song" mer
Ma Curly-Headed Baby Cidtsam

(Studio)8.0 The Castilians, Grace Moore and
Richard Crooks
8.28 Band Musie ‘

"9.30 Music from Opera
10. 0 London Studio Recitals
Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in C, Op. 2, No. 3 Beethoven
Nocturne, No. 4 in A Field

(BBC)
10.30 Close down

_ CAPE PLYMOUTH7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Around the Town with Prudence
Gregory9.15 Manhunt
9.30 Lady from Lisbon9.46 True Confessions10. 0 Close down6.30 p.m. Latin Fashions
-6~6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle
Be

Po The Orchestra Entertains745 The Octopus
7.30 Tony Martin (vocal)
7.45 At the Console8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): The
Manufacture of Soap in New Plymouth;Stock Market Report
8.30 ip Highlights: Barclay Allen9. 3 sic of Victor Herbert
9.30 Short Story: ear

Pearl: of Tiho, by
Erle Wilson (NZBS
9.45 Ella Pitkseraid10. 0 Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

XA .SVANGANUL
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9.0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 The Racing Harcourts
9.30 Manhunt
-69.45 Lady in Distress
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Favourites of Yesterday
6.46 Cowboy Corner7. 0 Famous Rescues
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Dolores Gray Entertains
7.45 Swing and Sway with Danny Kaye8.1 Farm Topics: The Radio Vet
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations6. 0 am. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session9.4 Kindergarten of the Air
12.33 p.m. News for Farmers1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
6.30 London News640 National Announcements6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Trades Unionism Today: Australia, by
R. R.. Broadby, Secretary of the AustralianCouncil of Trade Unions
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


